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Name
Startrang

Elo

Elo national
Elo intnational

Huber Simon
9
0
0
0

Eloperformanci 1650

Punkte 9,5
Rang 4
Foderation SUl
Ident-Nummer 0
Rd. [Br.[Snr|Name Elo[Land |Pkt. | Erg.
1 2 | 2 [Hafliger Alex 2077|SUl 12 (w0
2 2 | 2 |Hafliger Alex 2077|SUl 12 |sO
3 4 | 6 |Roos Guido 1537|SUI |45 |s1
4 4 | 6 |Roos Guido 1537|SUl |45 |w1l
5 3 | 8 |Huber Sandro o[SuI 4 |s1
6 3 | 8 [Huber Sandro o|SUl 4 |wil
7 3 | 10 |Keller Hansjorg 0[SUI 4 |wl
8 3 | 10 |Keller Hansjorg 0[SUI 4 |s1
9 2 | 1 |Gabersek Albert | 2090|SUI 11 |s1
10 | 2 | 1 |Gabersek Albert | 2090(SUI 11 |wO
11 | 1 | 3 |Oehen René 1915(SUI |10,5|w %
12 | 1 | 3 |Oehen René 1915|SUI |10,5|s0
13 | 4 | 13 |Oumari Ahmad 0|SUlI 6 |sl
14 | 4 | 13 |Oumari Ahmad o[SuI 6 |wil

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter http://chess-results.com/tnr435051.aspx?lan=0
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